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
outdoor entertaining

TOUR WITH MyESHEA MckINNey • OPEN 11:30-12:30

1200 Linda vista Dr. • #2200

• $1,146 P&I Pymt
• 4 BR / 1.75 BA
• 1,998 Sq. Ft.
• 2-Car Att. Garage
• Bi-Level Home
Uniquely Situated
on Corner Lot,
Completely Updated
Inside & Out w/New
Kitchen & Baths

NEW LISTING!

Tour wITh BrITTNey heNDersoN • OPEN 11:30-12:30

4950 Antelope Dr. • #5190

• $1,074 P&I Pymt
• 3 BR / 2 BA
• 1,824 Sq. Ft.
• 5+-C ar Garage
• Bi-Level Home on
Lg Corner Lot
w/Alley Access, Det
Gar for Toys/Shop,
Lg Deck

TOUR WITH CORTNIE CARPENTER • oPeN 1:00-2:00

2230 e. 16th st. • #5130

• $902 P&I Pymt
• 4 BR / 1.75 BA
• 1,728 Sq. Ft.
• 1-Car Att. Garage
• Bi-Level Home
w/2-Tier Deck, Mtn
Views, Newer Roof,
Remodeled Bsmt,
Central A/C

CALL MARK NESTER

6640 whispering springs Court • #2110

• $1,289 P&I Pymt
• 3 BR / 2 BA
• 2,376 Sq. Ft.
• 2 Car Att. Garage
• Immaculate 4-Level
Home!, Central Air,
Granite, Hardwoods,
Tile, Back of a
Cul-de-Sac,
Built in 2012

PRICE REDUCED!

JORDANS WESTERN DINING
Business for Sale!
Beautiful fine-dining
western restaurant with
high visibility on main
thoroughfare, in Gillette.
This turn-key opportunity
includes a fully-equipped
kitchen, liquor license,
fixtures, furniture & more.
Contact Randall S. Hall,
CCIM today for details!

AIRPORT BUSINESS PARK
Various Industrial Lots Available Just off
Hwy 20-26 & 7 Mile Road! The utilities are
in place with the Interior roads, Curbs and
Gutters. Call Randall S. Hall, CCIM.

NEW LISTING!

901 N. FOSTER RD.
This industrial shop/office/retail 13,000 sq. ft. building offers
great visibility, easy access to I-25, Hwy 20/26, and Hwy 220.
Fenced yard with large lot available for storage and lots of
room for trucks to get in/out. Call Dennis today!

544 e. yeLLowsToNe
5,000 sq. ft. of prime
retail/office space
that is divisible. This
property gives you
a great downtown
presence with
high traffic counts.
Must see if you are
searching for retail or
office space
at a reasonable price!

FOR LEASE!


